Ergebnisliste

00. Meisterschaft
FFWGK

2016

Im Auftrag des 06. Landesschiitzenverbandes

05. bis 09. Juli 2016 LHA-Linz

09.07.2016 Erich Bohn, Landessportleiter
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Karin
Angelika
Gertraud
Sabine
Maria
Gertraud
Iris

Doris
Constance
Romana
Michaela

Erich
Glnther
Ralph
Wolfgang
Igor
Thomas
Tobias
Thomas
Clemens
Hans-Peter
Helmut
Bernhard
Thomas
Gerald
Markus
Hans Jurgen
Horst
Jochen
Sebastian
Markus
Markus
Michael
Markus
Werner
Thomas
Manfred
Thomas
Martin
Christoph
Michael
Martin
Richard
Manfred
Reinhard
Alexander

Damberger
Klesny
Stadler

StraRl
Aumayr
Halmich
Steinkleibl
Aichberger
Hilgelsberger
Reichenpfader
Treml

Bohn
Schiller
Niederlander
Weinberger
Rulyov
Schafleitner
Unterberger
Vogtenhuber
Greiner
Stiglmayr
Turner

Mayr
Plochberger
Zehetner
Steiner
Praschl
Wass

Schiitz

Knoll
Schaufler
Grunsteid|
Palzer

Borz
Samhaber
Asanger
Plhringer
Gumpoldsberger
Steininger
Lechner
Eiseman
Grabmair
Hager
Humer
Knoflach
Schneebauer

FFWGK Frauen

S1 S2
HSV Stadl-Paura 95 96
PSG Braunau 94 96
FSG Schérding 93 91
HSV Ried 94 95
LPSV 06 85 89
HSV Steyr 88 86
LHA Linz 90 95
LHA Linz 89 79
SC Offenhausen 84 83
HSV Steyr 74 62
ASKO Pregarten

FFWGK Manner

S1 S2
HSV Ried 99 100
HSV Ried 99 99
GSSV Griesk. 97 100
HSV Ried 97 96
LHA Linz 98 96
priv. SV Mondsee 97 99
priv. SV Bad Ischl 98 99
priv. SV Bad Ischl 97 96
PSG Braunau 97 97
SC Offenhausen 98 95
LHA Linz 96 97
LHA Linz 100 96
PSV Wels 96 94
HSV Stadl-Paura 94 91
LHA Linz 99 98
priv. SV Mondsee 97 97
PSV Wels 98 96
PSG Braunau 92 98
HSV Stadl-Paura 97 94
PSG Braunau 96 96
ASKO Pregarten 98 94
priv. SV Bad Ischl 99 94
SC Offenhausen 90 91
GSSV Griesk. 96 91
HSV Ried 93 93
LHA Linz 92 91
HSV Steyr 97 96
ASKO Pregarten 95 91
LHA Linz 95 93
SC Offenhausen 95 92
LHA Linz 97 95
PSG Braunau 86 94
GSSV Griesk. 87 95
GSSV Griesk. 94 82
GSSV Griesk. 95 92

S3
96
96
95
94
91
88
89
84
79
80

S3
100
100

95
98
90
97
95
98
96
95
96
93
95
97
98
99
95
92
97
87
96
94
96
99
93
97
94
97
90
85
94
94
87
93

150"
287
286
279
283
265
262
274
252
246
216

150"
299
298
296
288
292
286
294
288
292
289
288
292
283
280
294
292
293
285
283
289
279
289
275
283
285
276
290
280
285
277
277
274
276
263
280

S4
89
91
87
78
80
75
75
62
64
45

S4
98
90
86
97
95
98
99
94
90
94
96
94
90
95
90
85
90
91
95
89
91
92
91
91
88
92
91
88
78
89
91
95
80
90
85

S5
92
87
83
90
88
77
83
73
65
78

S5
99
98
98
96
96
98
88
96
91
90
92
92
97
96
86
93
94
86
89
93
96
85
90
87
94
92
88
91
88
92
82
91
88
92
86

S6
90
89
92
89
81
81
60
76
78
72

S6
89
98
98
96
93
93
93
94
97
94
90
88
92
91
91
89
81
95
90
86
90
89
96
91
85
91
82
89
95
88
95
81
95
94
88

20"
271
267
262
257
249
233
218
211
207
195

20"
286
286
282
289
284
289
280
284
278
278
278
274
279
282
267
267
265
272
274
268
277
266
277
269
267
275
261
268
261
269
268
267
263
276
259

ges.
558
553
541
540
514
495
492
463
453
411
DNS

ges.
585
584
578
577
576
575
574
572
570
567
566
566
562
562
561
559
558
557
557
557
556
555
552
552
552
551
551
548
546
546
545
541
539
539
539



36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
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Stefan
Klaus
Johannes
Thomas
Werner
Bernhard
Dominik
Daniel
Jargen
Jurgen
Simon
Afrim
Ferdinand
Otto
Christian
Thomas
Michael
Manuel
Dominik
Christoph
Markus
Gerhard
Stefan
Michael
Manuel
Reinhard
Roland
Dominik
Dominik
Armin
Alexander
Stefan
Stefan

Gerhard
Harald
Herbert
Glnter
Christian
Gottfried
Josef
Alfred
Gerhard
Peter
Franz
Wolfgang
Livio
Gerhard
Helmut
Christian

Wolfesberger
Kalleitner
Haslmair
Ahamer
WeilRbock
Krempl
Kaltenbock
Leopoldseder
Streber
Schade
Ullmann
Reschauer
Kaltenbdck jun.
Bayer
Schimpelsberger
Eitzinger
Steinkleibl
Aichhorn
Ziegler
Miillner
Etzlstorfer
Boldl
Brunmayr
Pointner
Mayr-Riedler
Hager
Stiegler
Einsiedler
Stiegler
Bartesch
Klein
Nussbaumer
Schwarz

Brunmayr
Pfeiffer
Egger
Jungreutmayr
Rathberger
Post
Pichler
Lindner
Aumayr
StraRl
Maier
Steiner
Camini
Haslinger
Loschl
Maier

ASKO Linz

priv. SV Mondsee

SV Bad Zell

HSV Stadl-Paura
SC Offenhausen
HSV Stadl-Paura
HSV Ried

HSV Stadl-Paura
HSV Steyr

HSV Ried

ASKO Pregarten
HSV Steyr

HSV Ried

priv. SV Mondsee

HSV Stadl-Paura

priv. SV Mondsee

LHA Linz

LHA Linz

LHA Linz

LHA Linz

ASKO Pregarten
HSV Stadl-Paura
HSV Steyr

HSV Ried

LHA Linz

LHA Linz

HSV Stadl-Paura
LHA Linz

HSV Stadl-Paura
LHA Linz

HSV Stadl-Paura
priv. SV Bad Ischl
ASKO Pregarten

91
94
94
91
86
92
88
85
88
94
83
91
87
83
85
92
87
85
88
56
88
73
67
67
85
64
74
60
73
48
53

88
97
97
94
86
89
86
89
94
91
88
88
84
89
86
91
86
85
87
84
76
78
81
79
58
81
67
71
78
50
44

FFWGK Senioren 1

HSV Steyr

priv. SV Bad Ischl
priv. SV Bad Ischl
ASKO Linz

HSV Stadl-Paura
LPSV 006

GSSV Griesk.
HSV Ried

LPSV 06

HSV Ried

HSV Ried

HSV Ried

HSV Steyr

priv. SV Bad Ischl
LPSV 06

LHA Linz

S1
96
98
95
94
92
96
87
92
91
87
90
95
90
94
96
95

S2
99
97
96
94
90
95
93
96
97
95
94
98
93
94
89
94

96
96
95
91
91
94
90
88
95
82
85
78
89
92
86
95
91
63
85
78
69
89
84
67
80
79
60
73
71
41
43

S3
97
98
94
94
96
95
94
94
96
93
97
95
91
86
89
93

275
287
286
276
263
275
264
262
277
267
256
257
260
264
257
278
264
233
260
218
233
240
232
213
223
224
201
204
222
139
140

150"
292
293
285
282
278
286
274
282
284
275
281
288
274
274
274
282

92
88
83
86
95
88
87
93
83
79
88
80
81
79
87
55
68
80
67
75
77
82
58
78
66
59
76
76
56
53
14

S4
90
92
92
93
86
94
92
88
94
93
89
94
88
95
89
84

86
86
85
85
81
92
91
87
87
87
88
88
90
66
81
76
60
78
74
76
79
63
70
62
70
77
69
69
71
29
29

S5
98
92
95
91
98
84
97
89
93
90
92
80
92
88
95
91

84
74
80
85
91
75
87
86
78
90
86
84
73
90
69
75
74
72
59
81
59
61
77
75
66
55
64
61
57
60
39

S6
93
92
94
95
96
93
92
95
83
93
89
82
89
86
84
82

262
248
248
256
267
255
265
266
248
256
262
252
244
235
237
206
202
230
200
232
215
206
205
215
202
191
209
206
184
142
82

20"
281
276
281
279
280
271
281
272
270
276
270
256
269
269
268
257

537
535
534
532
530
530
529
528
525
523
518
509
504
499
494
484
466
463
460
450
448
446
437
428
425
415
410
410
406
281
222
DNS
DNS

ges.
573
569
566
561
558
557
555
554
554
551
551
544
543
543
542
539



17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
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Ronald
Alois
Erich
Andreas
Fritz
Horst
Gerhard
Franz
Horst
Gerhard
Gilnter
Erich
Kurt DI.

Gerhard
Manfred
Anton
Hans-Peter
Glnter
Karl

Heinz
Maximilian
Siegmund
Gerhard
ulIf
Heinrich
Klaus
Friedrich
Franz
Kurt
Wilhelm
Oswald
Hubert
Erwin
Helmut
Josef
Johann

Alois
Franz
Arnold
Manfred
Josef
Walter
Josef

Leithinger
Etzlinger
Zeindlhofer
Kolzer
Reisenauer
Hinterholzer
Hahn-Hahn
Mulz
Hiigelsberger
Hlbner
Maurer
Wolfsjager
Reichenpfader

Holl
Staubmann
Grinninger
Niederlander
Kaferbock
Mayrhofer
Hinterleitner
Schiitz
Schott
Pendlmayr
Schneider
Aichlseder
Altenstrasser
Rath
Mairinger
Steinkleibl
Baihofer
Halmich
Rainer
Liftner
Gruber
Rakos

Heil

Grliner
Stadler

Di Pauli
Schmidt
Veitlbauer
Bittendorfer
Freudenthaler

LPSV 06

HSV Ried

SSG Hasenberg
LHA Linz

priv. SV Bad Ischl
ASKO Pregarten
GSSV Griesk.
SSG Hasenberg
SC Offenhausen
HSV Steyr

SC Offenhausen
HSV Steyr

HSV Steyr

91
92
86
93
85
87
92
87
67
91
91
61

89
96
91
96
93
88
90
80
89
86
88
55

FFWGK Senioren 2

S1 S2

HSV Ried 99 96
PSV Wels 98 98
HSV Linz 94 96
GSSV Griesk. 93 94
LPSV 06 93 94
SSG Hasenberg 97 89
SV Vocklabruck 99 94
SSG Hasenberg 95 96
LHA Linz 89 96
SSG Hasenberg 90 90
SV Voécklabruck 90 96
GSSV Griesk. 92 90
GSSV Griesk. 89 88
HSV Linz 92 95
LPSV 06 95 96
LHA Linz 87 89
SV Voécklabruck 77 84
HSV Steyr 80 90
priv. SV Bad Ischl 81 82
ASKO Pregarten 66 86
HSV Steyr 93 90
LHA Linz 91 92
SC Offenhausen 67 72
FFWGK Senioren 3

S1 S2

PSV Linz KK 97 97
FSG Schéarding 95 95
PSV Wels 84 90
HSV Ried 9% 94
PSG Braunau 83 95
HSV Steyr 86 91
LHA Linz 70 87

93
85
84
97
92
88
94
90
89
84
78
58

S3
97
96
95
94
96
96
98
97
98
90
91
90
95
97
89
90
90
94
84
85
93
86
66

S3
97
97
88
95
95
89
85

273
273
261
286
270
263
276
257
245
261
257
174

150"
292
292
285
281
283
282
291
288
283
270
277
272
272
284
280
266
251
264
247
237
276
269
205

150"
291
287
262
285
273
266
242

89
87
88
81
84
85
79
79
72
73
38
75

sS4
93
96
91
91
91
90
90
88
90
91
83
87
85
73
78
91
77
84
83
92
68
82
70

S4
91
90
91
76
86
89
73

83
83
90
86
84
85
79
78
87
67
80
65

S5
91
89
96
95
89
93
91
88
91
87
93
90
85
86
91
86
85
82
76
76
75
56
62

S5
92
95
96
88
83
83
73

90
89
92
76
90
92
81
86
85
65
81
85

S6
95
94
94
94
93
91
83
86
84
87
80
83
89
85
78
78
91
69
87
87
70
77
50

S6
92
93
96
87
87
69
69

262
259
270
243
258
262
239
243
244
205
199
225

20"
279
279
281
280
273
274
264
262
265
265
256
260
259
244
247
255
253
235
246
255
213
215
182

20"
275
278
283
251
256
241
215

535
532
531
529
528
525
515
500
489
466
456
399
DNS

ges.
571
571
566
561
556
556
555
550
548
535
533
532
531
528
527
521
504
499
493
492
489
484
387

ges.
566
565
545
536
529
507
457



1. Angelika
2. Karin
3. Sabine

Glnther
Ralph
Erich
Hans-Peter
Bernhard
Wolfgang
Horst
Markus
Tobias
Werner
Markus
Thomas
Thomas
Stefan
Johannes
Manfred
Michael
Thomas
Michael
Manfred
Martin
Manuel
Armin
Stefan
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Gerhard
Gottfried
Wolfgang
Herbert
Gerhard
Glnter
Harald
Christian
Christian
Gerhard
Gerhard
Ronald
Peter
Alois
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Klesny
Damberger
Straf3l

Schiller
Niederlander
Bohn
Stiglmayr
Mayr
Weinberger
Waoss

Borz
Unterberger
Samhaber
Schaufler
Vogtenhuber
Plochberger
Wolfesberger
Haslmair
Humer
Palzer
Ahamer
Eiseman
Plhringer
Grabmair
Aichhorn
Bartesch
Nussbaumer

Brunmayr
Post
Steiner
Egger
Aumayr
Jungreutmayr
Pfeiffer
Maier
Rathberger
Hahn-Hahn
Haslinger
Leithinger
Stral3l
Etzlinger

kleine Scheibe Frauen

PSG Braunau
HSV Stad|-Paura
HSV Ried

S1
95
89
64

S2
87
89
80

kleine Scheibe Manner

HSV Ried

GSSV Griesk.
HSV Ried

SC Offenhausen
LHA Linz

HSV Ried

PSV Wels

SC Offenhausen
priv. SV Bad Ischl
GSSV Griesk.
PSG Braunau
priv. SV Bad Ischl
PSV Wels

ASKO Linz

SV Bad Zell

GSSV Griesk.
priv. SV Bad Ischl
HSV Stadl-Paura
SC Offenhausen
LHA Linz

LHA Linz

LHA Linz

LHA Linz

priv. SV Bad Ischl

HSV Steyr

LPSV 06

HSV Ried

priv. SV Bad Ischl
LPSV 006

ASKO Linz

priv. SV Bad Ischl
LHA Linz

HSV Stadl-Paura
GSSV Griesk.
priv. SV Bad Ischl
LPSV 06

HSV Ried

HSV Ried

S1
96
95
94
93
92
89
92
87
91
90
89
91
81
84
82
86
88
82
78
84
80
57
51

S1
89
96
88
90
87
83
93
89
81
80
76
68
78
91

S2
94
94
93
89
93
89
94
92
85
88
90
92
91
87
90
89
85
81
83
73
77
64
26

kleine Scheibe Senioren 1

S2
90
87
92
88
84
83
92
86
85
87
84
80
77
83

150"
182
178
144

150"
190
189
187
182
185
178
186
179
176
178
179
183
172
171
172
175
173
163
161
157
157
121

77

150"
179
183
180
178
171
166
185
175
166
167
160
148
155
174

S3
96
91
90

S3
100
98
96
98
96
97
91
98
94
93
95
91
98
91
92
94
91
87
85
91
86
78
47

S3
93
92
89
93
93
93
77
90
91
84
93
92
91
76

sS4
95
90
84

sS4
99
100
99
98
95
97
95
93
96
93
90
89
90
93
89
83
83
91
94
92
93
77
62

sS4
97
94
93
91
96
97
94
91
91
90
86
91
82
74

20"
191
181
174

20"
199
198
195
196
191
194
186
191
190
186
185
180
188
184
181
177
174
178
179
183
179
155
109

20"
190
186
182
184
189
190
171
181
182
174
179
183
173
150

ges.
373
359
318

ges.
389
387
382
378
376
372
372
370
366
364
364
363
360
355
353
352
347
341
340
340
336
276
186
DNS

ges.
369
369
362
362
360
356
356
356
348
341
339
331
328
324
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Anton
Gerhard
Friedrich
Franz
Hans-Peter
Heinrich
Klaus
Hubert
Johann

HSV Ried 1

priv. SV Bad Ischl

LHA-Linz

PSV Wels

PSG Braunau

Grinninger
Holl

Rath
Mairinger
Niederldander
Aichlseder
Altenstrasser
Rainer

Heil

GSSV Grieskirchen

HSV Stadl-Paura 1

kleine Scheibe Senioren 2

HSV Linz
HSV Ried
HSV Linz
LPSV 06
GSSV Griesk.
GSSV Griesk.
GSSV Griesk.

priv. SV Bad Ischl
SC Offenhausen

Erich
Glnther
Peter
Wolfgang

Michael
Harald
Tobias
Thomas

Bernhard
Igor
Markus

Helmut
Arnold
Thomas
Manfred
Horst

Clemens
Angelika
Markus
Jochen

Heinrich
Manfred
Hans-Peter
Ralph

Karin
Sebastian
Bernhard
Gerald

S1 S2
91 92
94 94
89 87
84 81
85 77
77 77
83 75
77 76
61 19

FFWGK Mannschaftswertung

Bohn
Schiller
Stral3l
Weinberger

Palzer
Pfeiffer
Unterberger
Vogtenhuber

Mayr
Rulyov
Steiner

Turner

Di Pauli
Plochberger
Staubmann
Waoss

Greiner
Klesny
Schaufler
Schitz

Aichlseder
Humer
Niederlander
Niederlander

Damberger
Knoll
Krempl
Zehetner

150"
183
188
176
165
162
154
158
153

80

Erg.
585
584
551
577

555
569
574
572

566
576
561

566
545
562
571
558

570
553
557
557

532
539
561
578

558
557
530
562

S3
92
91
93
91
93
89
87
88
74

S6
89
98
93
96

89
92
93
94

88
93
91

90
96
92
94
81

97
89
86
95

83
95
94
98

90
90
75
91

S4
93
87
87
93
90
96
86
85
79

20"
185
178
180
184
183
185
173
173
153

ges.
1746

1715

1708

1691

1684

1678

1677

ges.
368
366
356
349
345
339
331
326
233

alle S6
283

279

271

267

278

287

271



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

HSV Ried 2

priv. SV Mondsee

LPSV 06

HSV Steyr

SC Offenhausen 1

SSG Hasenberg

HSV Ried 3

HSV Stadl-Paura 2

SV Vocklabruck

SC Offenhausen 2

Gerhard
Alfred
Franz
Wolfgang

Otto

Klaus

Hans Jurgen
Thomas

Gerhard
Glnter
Ronald
Gottfried

Gerhard
Livio
Thomas
Afrim

Markus
Michael
Hans-Peter
Werner

Karl

Franz
Gerhard
Maximilian

Alois
Jurgen
Sabine
Thomas

Thomas
Daniel
Christian
Roland

Wilhelm
Heinz
ulf

Johann
Constance
Horst
Glnter

Holl
Lindner
Maier
Steiner

Bayer
Kalleitner
Praschl
Schafleitner

Aumayr
Kaferbock
Leithinger
Post

Brunmayr
Camini

Gumpoldsberger

Reschauer

Borz
Eiseman
Stiglmayr
Weillbock

Mayrhofer
Mulz
Pendlmayr
Schitz

Etzlinger
Schade
StraRl
Asanger

Ahamer
Leopoldseder
Rathberger
Stiegler

Baihofer
Hinterleitner
Schneider

Heil
Higelsberger
Higelsberger
Maurer

571
554
551
544

499
535
559
575

554
556
535
557

573
543
551
509

552
546
567
530

556
500
535
550

532
523
540
552

532
528
558
410

504
555
533

387
453
489
456

95
95
89
82

90
74
89
93

83
93
90
93

93
89
82
84

96
88
94
91

91
86
87
86

89
90
89
85

85
86
96
64

91
83
80

50
78
85
81

1676

1669

1667

1667

1665

1641

1624

1618

1592

1398

279

256

269

264

278

264

263

267

254

244



